Automotive Ethernet 적용에대한도전과제및
Keysight전략과솔루션
Jan. 23 2018
Dong-Hyun, Seo
Page
What Is Automotive Ethernet?
What Are We Launching?
Product Overview

Page 43
Page
E6961A ordering information
BroadR-Reach Tx Solution (100Base-T1 compliant)
Order Software1
Used for what tests
Option name Description N6467B BroadR-
Reach
compliance
E6960A
1000Base-T1
compliance
N8847A Protocol E6964A MDI S-
parameter
Required
must order
one of
E6960A-1FP 1000BaseT1 Transmitter Compliance
Application fixed perpetual license
x
N6467B-1FP BroadR-Reach compliance software, fixed
perpetual license
x
Optional Apply
only to
N6467B
N8847A-1FP BroadR-Reach Protocol Triggering & Decode
Software fixed perpetual license
x
E6964A-1FP BroadR-Reach MDI S parameter software fixed
perpetual license
x
Page 44
Page
E6961A ordering information - continued
BroadR-Reach Tx Solution (100Base-T1 compliant)
Order Accessories2
Option name Description
Used for what tests
N6467B E6960A N8847A E6964A
Required
E6961A-AEB
(bundle of fixtures and
cables)
SMA Cable - SMA(m) -SMA(m) x 2
x x
Adapter, N-Type (M) to SMA (F)  1250-1250 x 2
Ethernet test fixture N5395C
Frequency Divider Board PCB
E6960-26600
x x
Transmitter distortion test
Optional E6961A-EEE Energy efficient Ethernet test fixture     EEE-TPA-ERK
x
Used to remove one direction of the bidirectional
signal
Required E6961A-MDI
Bundle accessories for MDI S-parameter testing  includes;
SMA cable x2, adapter coaxial straight to APC x4
x
A total of 4 SMA cables is needed for E6964A, also
order E6961A-AEB
Required
E6961A-PRO
Oscilloscope probe and probe head,
1131B InfiniiMax Probe 3.5 GHz
E2678B probe head
x x
Optional E6961A-ECL
RF Electronic calibration module, 4 ports (Ecal) N4431B
(ECal), 9 kHz to 13.5 GHz, 4-port with N4431-010
x x x
Used to calibrate the network analyzer
Optional E6961A-USB 82357B USB/GPIB Interface High-Speed USB 2.0
x x
Used for MDI S-parameter to control ENA from
Oscilloscope
Page

Page 46
Page
E6962A ordering information
BroadR-Reach Rx Solution (100Base-T1 compliant)
47
Option name Description
E6962A-PWD Power Divider, 3.5 mm (f), DC to 26.5 GHz
E6962A-SMA Cable , SMA(m) -SMA(m) x 4
Note: it is optional to order the hardware through the E6962A however it is necessary to have this equipment to fully test compliance
Order Software
Order Accessories
Order Hardware3
1
2
Option name Description
E6962A-1FP BroadR-Reach Receiver Compliance Application fixed perpetual license
E6962A-1TP BroadR-Reach receiver compliance software, transportable license
Option name Description
E6961A-AWG PXIe chassis and filler panels, M9010A, Y1212Ax2, Y1213Ax2
E6962A-PXC
M9037A PXIe High Performance Embedded Controller, Memory, 16GB,  Windows Embedded Standard 7 (64 bit)
M9037A, M9037A-M16, M9037A-WE6
E6962A-PXD
M3302A PXIe AWG and Digitizer Combination with sampling clock, FPGA and HVI programming memory and FPGA
M3302A, M3302-C22, M3302-CLV, M3302-FP1, M3302-HV1, M3302-K41, M3302-M20
E6962A-CBL Cables for the monitor
E6962A-KYM Keyboard and mouse
Page 47
Page
E6963A ordering information
BroadR-Reach Link Segment Solution (100Base-T1 compliant)
Option name Description
E6963A-1TP BroadR-Reach Link Segment Application transportable license
E6963A-1FP BroadR-Reach Link Segment Application fixed perpetual license
Option name Description
E6963A-APC Adapter,  Straight APC (M)- APC(F) x 4
E6962A-SMA Cable , SMA(m) -SMA(m) x 4
Option name Description
E6963A-ENA E5071C ENA Vector Network Analyzer with option TDR, 440, 820 and 810
Note: it is optional to order the hardware through the E6963A however it is necessary to have this equipment to fully test compliance
Order Software
Order Accessories
Order Hardware3

 Automated VNA setting
Page
E6963A ordering information
Keysight restrictred
BroadR-Reach Link Segment Solution (100Base-T1 compliant)
80
January 22, 2018
Option name Description
E6963A-1TP BroadR-Reach Link Segment Application transportable license
E6963A-1FP BroadR-Reach Link Segment Application fixed perpetual license
Option name Description
E6963A-APC Adapter,  Straight APC (M)- APC(F) x 4
E6962A-SMA Cable , SMA(m) -SMA(m) x 4
Option name Description
E6963A-ENA E5071C ENA Vector Network Analyzer with option TDR, 440, 820 and 810
Note: it is optional to order the hardware through the E6963A however it is necessary to have this equipment to fully test compliance
Order Software
Order Accessories
Order Hardware3